Dirt Duathlon - Battle Hill

Division Results

24-Jul-22

Place Bib

=

41
6
5
13
38
21
35
19
58
15
36
12
31
7
57
24
33
20
29
23
51
55
46
25
3
49
40
11
8
56
27
10 43
1 61
11 39
2 37
1 52
10 4
3 48
11 10
12 34
5 60
2 53
13 32
PO 17
PO 42
PO 54
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Abbreviations:

Name

41 2 Blondes, 1 Compass... Help!
6 Chilli bites

5 Celtic Battlers

13 Mobile Mechanical

38 Team OWUH

21 Who's got the Cramp Stop?
35 Simon's Birthday breakaway
192 1/2 men

58 We're All Good Guys

15 Scrambled Legs

36 Snorts in Shorts

12 Lost some Were!

31 Muck Buddies

7 Flying Takahes

57 Thought this was a wine tour
24 Baby Pigeon

33 Roboblobs

20 Stupendously Penultiminute
29 Lost in 60 seconds

23 2 Lost Kayakers

51 Twisted Sisters

55 Honey Badgers

46 Tiki Tourists

25 Chasing Rose

3 Bert and Ernie

49 Smart Chat

40 Wally Bangers

11 like Father like Son

8 gone astray

56 Look at Moi

27 Hull

43 Good to Boog

61 Call Me a Taxi

39 The Parent Trap

37 RICK'S CANOUFLAGE

52 Lost Cause

4 Boomer & Son

48 Rough diamonds

10 James and Sam

34 Running On Empty

60 K&H

53 Sisters with Blisters

32 Reason Unknown

17 The Villiers

42 Brie

54 Dumplings again

PO = Pulled Out, * = Missed CPs hours added

Course

Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A

Division
Mixed 3s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 3s
Mixed 3s
Mens 3s
Mens 3s
Mens 2s
Mixed 3s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Womens 4s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 3s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 4s
Mixed 3s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Womens 4s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Womens 3s
Mens 2s
Womens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 3s
Womens 3s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 3s
Womens 4s

Time
2:18:30
2:21:21
2:31:35
2:34:35
2:36:50
2:47:26
2:47:35
2:48:56
2:53:16
2:58:01
3:12:03
3:18:05
3:26:15
3:26:28
3:27:18
3:28:04
3:30:20
3:34:08
3:40:21
3:53:41
3:54:13
3:54:31
4:10:23
4:11:51
4:12:37
4:12:56
4:14:27
4:16:25
4:18:16
4:18:44
4:22:55
4:24:55
4:26:13
4:32:06
4:37:03
4:39:22
4:39:52
4:42:03
4:55:21
5:12:10
5:14:07
5:17:20
5:28:39
3:09:04
3:09:06
3:40:14

Diff

0:02:51
0:13:05
0:16:05
0:18:20
0:28:56
0:29:05
0:30:26
0:34:46 (lost chip)
0:39:31
0:53:33
0:59:35
1:07:45
1:07:58
1:08:48
1:09:34
1:11:50
1:15:38
1:21:51
1:35:11
1:35:43
1:36:01
1:51:53
1:53:21
1:54:07
1:54:26
1.55:57
1:57:55
1:59:46
2:00:14
2:04:25
2:06:25 *
2:07:43
2:13:36
2:18:33
2:20:52
2:21:22
2:23:33
2:36:51
2:53:40
2:55:37
2:58:50
3:10:09






